Pennsylvania law.
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��X���a���2�0��sƊ��K�=��t��}�`/^2y}3,�FF��r��x��\l{���/�rx�4�15^0y�$�e���K{�8�S�!5/1�*�1Ţ�I��[���oVl��|�e)L�z��l�;�b�l�{��FV���F�n���E�|8�x�����I��-�L�B���Y07�-GD&���4�uU����e�7�6���  ��������ë��M�&~�kUI��f۫B�C�q�r��P�=�!V�l��"�""�>�7��x�'����{,K�����(�&����l]*Oq4f4�%����RWZ��
1��Q���8T]�oaBR"��D��_��%c��Vh9����I7|��_��\�1�Ҏ���`Uý'�G�K/�U[�s��NDt$�n�FFv�T�g3�Y5Il;�ERn^q��3������3V-��r����o,yg���/|x�̅�,��Nr�s�i����*�ػs�{�h2t�)�c�;w=Ι�U��4���^�����;�w�`1a����j//�g�D�M
�l�K�(�Ǐ��B���D�G0����!R������6n���#9�$����G�@�&?��� ���Y��.��i����.�0���H�ui�o�̄D�������y-��h'��`5r�����������1|�z��
��1��}%��IS�f5lfy�7#4DN�k3�
ϟ�mdjﯫ�#�JX���@
�pp����q3ɤ��#�l�U�8��][X�[B�K���H�����uV�k,��j��Df�eܜ�JQ�a3�#G�*�$m���=��(
�8��{��*��7J?���Z&�,;/K���KS�ռ�Z���8�h���m.MW�9���	�¦��>��h��?7�Y����w���F�/WIm��W`|��Bx�7
���"����	�lzbR�ԫ2���L�mB۩�eq��m�ONC��	�	C-*����&�X�ѧ�i��T�������B�$�t����*��ۀd̾��c��2/�m�٬�x�����)��_N)Ug�F%J��B�_��`��&�^�4�@�i!���);1N����'@���O��}Z@����h;X�w۫s�պc6-:S^���9���1��ݏ�>�q�
]H�����A�N^���˄&Rq����¬zw:L�Ȼz�BMʚfsc�5&qm����Mbn��zM��maģ�i�0�0�����9n%��!{��ۦ � ��A���K�H�#�a-�H�5�j�>}���r�v�6*�:������)In�O��X���}t��T^���{�C�_4�l��ڒ
������B��$6��6��Ԯ�g4}�΄�qT�,��{;߿uf�sM~�Y/��x�F��>l�V�̼�������U�8�
���K1�)�~e[{^8��O��x�>5L����;���%{C�Ro��a�������M�I��llij4�A��:�d̂������������WT��Ŕ�(�Jt���YzE|X�"pds�
�R�J�&�K�%I��l�!Z���$����K)S�Q�J�HKc�kh!ւ��9,�p�����+��9��G˱v�����ˇ�b�cɷ[N���MCώM�G'IM���s�r�ߔ��Kb���|cY-]V�Rձ��Z����h)����
X݃�"�e����*7�N�L�q�c����lzv�
��h��f�ѹ��H�ܻV�{WE�W�44~oX�������)� g'�m��������sг�.4�?,�og\G�`�B[n��\Y撅)XN���,�G'j���b
�e�Ä���~�[��^�����s�Yx����P���2�a�n�?V�ň3�co���U��*D̬#��U��܆����h�:�.����_���M���b��k#�p'�c�i�4�Fϣ�h&K�m/�tY�lDO���yl1u~�����A��?��Qrb�n3�R���9L�=��oH/G�wZ�TrΒ�[X���f�>k��X�UC�k�V�x��Z���/�J#1��#��*��������=��:"z�[�����U�o�F����#p��|�0��(��I���p�(]Q,���x:y�{�$�o�NƸ+ʿ�
X���)O5�}o5����h����x�����M����Wu��[�*"	�{X�^~Ն�x��)�	4F�\P��Ug�>B9��Oӷ-p�'z2�%:��hI��j	��6���$�7����\�a*v㲡��:�p�mZ�Z�K��������W�|e>���L
��34�a�<
��.{x����|�-�
����OɴlR�	2u��L��"�*jЦ������l�5��uGA�{�;Q��?����_��e�P����U��U(=��"��Yܯ��|O75���"�,����:�g�(&X���C�Qa(�B�)n,Ѐ�o#3�=mD�� 1�n>
endobj
2 0 obj
>/Font>/ProcSet[/PDF/Text]>>
endobj
3 0 obj
>stream
hޜYKs���ѿ�G*%s��9%�l�����X[9�s�$��L*|Xq~�\��o�h���T�U�����	���C|�4��as���V�n7EX�qz���*M�$+�m�桪l�o"�P��������K0��]�0]��Ǳi�����'}��uoG5�z/D�
�'+�u�7��
�f;��4�������T�ە=O�K}z+��~��~���_���Tg��?�;fh:�-QU��PF4�P�Om��ь��`�P;���cm����e?�y�#�#I�-l�A^�x�]�Q����"M���@?�V�� ��T�U�z��zw����,���R�	�,��K������

��SS�/�E�@���&S�Ggir��[3-E��?��(�Yf�@�Y%)制��Ď8z\���N���˱{�v��&H(
�����~i��e�v�Q��U�um%���5-��y�j9�?�m;��^tۀWƕMJQW�ő�K;��9�n�PRf�dvq��4��F��ϰ��XWe���]�)��Բ��awi7B?&�F�Mġ�"-����a��f&��"�=�9l���H�'އ������(b�o�������=����s'lϝ(:wB^�#�Y�
l���ɔ����r�B��Yq�����%�L7�(g���+�vd�����0�@�ء�r��Aݺ�(���Yef�E��m�r�Xe���.	�d+"�E��;��Z�����<
E{E�o�r�Q��I��c�@�����NT�yR�S���"��\Q�R�:��'��G;�o��e��(�_Bs�\~�ª�
��c�|��xŸ��;M�(��]�|���쓤)�V�b��>����?>|�(����~��ʰ��0�����������twU��
j%�ч� ��1��aUF1�(,�S���AR�*�܍A�c��b)�MY3�>��S*�`�eίi`��RT��e ȝ_���8r�K�MUn���EȰR�m���7� ��w��]{���L�x썈fWۨ�����U
endstream
endobj
4 0 obj
>
endobj
5 0 obj
>/Font>/ProcSet[/PDF/Text]>>
endobj
6 0 obj
>stream
hY�r����)xS�_�>9�w+)��Z)�(���&.J��X�D^3�3݀@�9�*�*���LO���~��>^���{):�٬�y��=��9IK��cP�'�(l���	�R�8/�D���f���UՋ@
ZB��i��5,��Gy�`���X�o���#�+������.S��牭 ��!u]c���d���lhhJ�M��&�`p�In����b���jD�E
ҝu:���g�ǪΗ]H�]�U2��N�c,��Х���X%ֵ����}�@�٭��a���?H^W����)u���T�7��&�p
*��
���f9nɈ��\�w�CE��X�h�@�A�=���rT�����d���Ug?Vn�]�[��x#D��h�����&ڷ�g9�5,;��������O�1��.]۸
��,����X���g�5o+W���vF-�\2����Wn*@^�_�i�5���{U�����N7�_ONc��E�xQ!b�l�u�=��-��J���)�2ګqL"(��$���K�b{�J����~��D�?��WI�\y��Z8i�}�S�����'
����U�H��QI�`bL�a�#�&����u��j��	Z�z����_~����y��5g!^��U&9�� ��SZ�ȳݤt�7�է��a�v.V��3��N���j��ob�\͗���A0W���o

���ug���%LS�2��Zez��������glX����?�|�����{r�EV�{��)�Y�f������qb$}�S#by\qAN��dq��21+�&H��;�*,WQL�y���`�0O�lk�H�ee����
�q>
endobj
8 0 obj
>/Font>/ProcSet[/PDF/Text]>>
endobj
9 0 obj
>stream
h�|YKs�8�ڣ��{��l�O���2�d5;Iٚ�������"�|����e���
��=���kh�n��O���c��������:���r/O�k�1
�ċ��z�^�����x�����+�m��=]��z}����*��*!Z��N��u=�&&�.Lk`��u{�ʭ�GewU��������A���vv��l��[�^�\o�	w����.a�&]���+j`��G�P.��� ���^��e�f0?
����4���TrU[`ϻ��S��DjW!�(č��Q�OF?�pS��aBь�\�0�w��G�������a��X�o��W�ַa�y�U�;T���G^�j��zݝL�>�UUB�ܰU�D�-��,P�K�ȗ������q�ȭ��Um;v��H�YĻ��,��X�����2+�� ӵ�U]�q����R�;
��`�2���O��z�YZJ����h�O��V��.�ɔ������q���b+V���,�B���L����c�!:c�I�EQ]'��m6���͠�Xo�L�'������y�t)F(}��$�`X7����Aw��#SeQ-L}�ڃ���@�h����{baj7N�ܦ;գ��ik�+8_��i�ִ>+��{�}^�Obc̽$�`������4u�&ߏ;��z�T�f>�JtC&��Y�%�2d�� �
[j}�)?i�5T�]XV�m|?�p�zMq��lV���)��"�Qpd��Т1���N�.�R�a�u-;�tA[�Zf�tﶣ��By�W�}/Z�o�n1#��)?yJ4�T����x�U��T�s�&�'E��'8��ݶ��S���1[��� �T�2z4��@�Z���/T˟�r�D短a�ɥ�����x�1�곉-��.��;h#Jc��p�pp&��:��8z��o��g]���	����RJݎ��Mݻ���
X�ܬ铻�p����t��&�Ė+��8�¾��r˜�,G=�D��Ij�ǚ�Z-�l�wvq�(O��\X
��J+�{AJ�~�q���.7�	tA�M��>
endobj
11 0 obj
>/Font>/ProcSet[/PDF/Text]>>
endobj
12 0 obj
>stream
hޔXK��6�ϯ�a�ֈ曢}rfm�n���X�K�DB#��))��it��#'q���5���
���9YN!����iC����4���h��6@m����`�K��)>��e��P�	�� �Łx��̅)�3"[����1�p$��!�Jٽ�i������bvS�}�z�>���u���i�P���JR3�?��|m��l�ci�л?�ZI=��0#����,��0�n�2�^yQ5����46�@�ŬO��a>�Ê��J�x]�dy������rڞ��)���f{�.��m�E>K��q����Q���/���VQar��xk၏NImV]R!u���q�mcn7���*Ӝ�C��n�� ��f���>^�d�!305����4�������Y���:�6�{*���C̎YS-r3��dF�m�L�����!������םr�	�f��s���YYͿ��iLc�1�A����d����۩1?�9�QèU펾�g�����4ʟ�v�����~(�",`d�g��w�~4o�(���b�k�w?�
h��s��j��♸$�y�F���Ŀ@>
endobj
14 0 obj
>/Font>/ProcSet[/PDF/Text]>>
endobj
15 0 obj
>stream
hެYK��6�����9R[M���?v�Je\3���"!�1Z>FQ~���6�� )if/[��|
�F��uz��'q���~�ܽ������ݝ�YD��c��$�}n�~S�y����M��;����v�Ju�X���X(�Z%��:sӾ|�O]9�a�a����G4LS)㡋���5-��o�lݖp%�
Qn�f��یP�ޒ�Qv`�XI۩��+
-#%�ä��~P�\���*
���g�4���-;\���`|�r0m�!��� ��o��\yΎ�����g��vі"����eԂ��bm�s��U�l�̛D��m֕Wca�����=�)�p��'�!��t����Dd��z�[�L8~�a�f62Q��D�a{�6#���[�4�tP�L#E/}�=C���\�(]�
,��c���e��pP��L �06�����}'�j1Gz�5�W!S�a���R"�G�Ip������\�9P����1���%`��(6��X�1
����E�/��A���k�Z�H��x�M��"�gԟ�onGVa����F_��̔a� Q���,�G���y���9�pX��"�/|䧮�������	�Z�	��Ւd;�$L�?1�c�>�=��[p���BL>%�^%(kP���������Px~f�#kw*����gٌ��`�Y!���~$����?ib��^h���"W`�Xm͞RgP��Q�Jv���VVV��+�_� ����.w�z!Lb7
�R��6H^�
�Mm��b$d��˜ڧ��U^d�u�Ɯ����WV����v�_̦�ރ�B3;D���o��4K|{d�Ag����eY�3ã���~�&���ƲS,*���g�|1���#��L��;��%��*��;L�Q���h�]s���\���������1�ܢ�=/@�f5`i����4@o��B��@�ܲo�Uנ
j���vg�$mό�6#�##�t(��&����*R�����7JH'�I��r8\��٘%���C���!�����~M�}1*oD���e����U�ϸ�L���
�~Q�X�S+��P_���&S>�M�3#�7,I;k��l��;�RWC+^��`#���3�;�9���̭2!W3��`�"�����M,Of�]��ђ�N�Eol1K����e��ՌI�&�ix����եY�AM��eyY5�-�>��F�R)�*3�Lʄx7�U��Aĥ�uJ��/���K��P,ζe��8�Q`�Bak@q��N@�`���A"-
�IW(,�4�2���Q���k�$Yz+a~���2�b�ĸ�!,B�/^,
�*�a��Z��U7�71��P�y�C�?A�cr�ބ�$�?��ݯO�u��9��>��[�L�q����=��X����RO`wy=��q�w�&�ϲ�Ku�ѯb�0��N��Imͻ���*
���1-�@]��^.�q��UH�0%�4"ɏ�˕�[���V�Ւ�O�zV�msR�BV�6/��T����Y6%���qs�_I=^�
endstream
endobj
16 0 obj
>
endobj
17 0 obj
>/Font>/ProcSet[/PDF/Text]>>
endobj
18 0 obj
>stream
h�tX˒۶��Whɹ5B�����ة�RI�V��8��F�)���������s�)�>=>��$+T��q�n
������^�t�ں�;�:�i!އ�Z��d�-x�"H\Eˆ�a��"y{%�_�=r.-+����㍝�d��h�w�cX`֡] �tv�`��0��ED�v�4���k:Y��CObb�;�0�ů�@Xt���cPk�{��FJ�I�澏w�J�b�[�r�O��}@}����>
endobj
20 0 obj
>/Font>/ProcSet[/PDF/Text]>>
endobj
21 0 obj
>stream
h�T�Kk�0��G�
������G
=�Btsr0�y����4���e�@|�fF�����#�đ�-sՑ4�'De@����F3�k���_Ei����RwFR���3dB;��*��$k�ǔ	�
���b�S���v��P�Z��Z�F;t��L>
endobj
23 0 obj
>stream
hz	@W��4c��Id�D���(ƛ�%�3"�r(� � :Í�}Fn��cpD�'c"c��&��d�A�M�������l��l���}KAuM����UWի�
11zͶ����7d�k@�**8�u���k�i�I_;x�Fs}\l+�j����2�۸h���O�uu��be>���h7�o���ښ
5��E���V437��� h�3g�
f��]Iqq�:nWQ��Tdf�ड़���p�3�O{4'}�%o+�Ǌ��g�=���_��d/9�m��Sr�)>q���X&>���k���@˿�봱�s���Ƌ
C#��I���
%+�$�B��e��ϵ�;1�[���1��P�"i�G 'm�;�w�������~3�B
�w ������~~!!~���!�“”^x�7KO�?��_l�N/���W/6�^3�^���*���h>*��bJ:p��vf\%�,.��ӎ=������a���…��Us���ǎ	������?�g�!�(��(�����	������}��H
f̓�o��冭��1/�ILܫ�^�
���K���_j�b�
�
��%&&���+���;�O���~�`���M�s�F�JZ�Y"���V��M����T�;�#v�KfP	k��ݐԻ�k�i���fw�`|L胐F�5��9��s�r��g��zq����v��-���뾈ٴ��������")��� Wj"��4��//krE�㧠�V/yx���ղ��G�n�:ҝp{VG���'��V\Z�F\�� ����,D!�Dd����^����=�:�ٿ��8����w7�!E��G��䝅�{K��L2?�bO��Y��L=9������|���`L�m�;�Rt���"��Z�r�!����18!�rp�SMI���^�)
���.Ml�����5��_�zx'�:̤̅�&�6�0H�`���Ih�F�$=�3)���Pr�N��@#&NBRD�Nq"�f�Ii��kR#����`���}�BϽ��*�c~�5�
If��l�6Z�	��Ѯ�v\�^���p�E{�p8�f��������8���W�d05�Ꙛ����o���p�t��CO��:r��MtS0��*���	U��1����(�R>z�C��	~�c���.��:�6R���nh�ޱ#>�����ZW3�C&���y���+'�m䲩�%M�{��o�9�!G��P1��Z�m�YB�cW��%�ɹ�Z� ���T��T��RH/�������Eo���U
�����S8L
����=Ah,��ҳ//�q��۷]z��EKg�'�O���O�����Io6��#��l�kp'�Kk+��Վ���Tv� ���:ĭ�0���[:=�2Y���U/�?��}��:{C�VTY�vD!��^�|����qV0d�����i2�BCLgN�3[�rq�U�G����*��}s�j��A}U���4{�����}�'^WܙhڶV��"wZ��EC��b�+aW�+�,v�1�@C�5A�vrRoC����z�돤~tA~����)���]ۜ�c>�~>�/������Y@���i��8���|���]?�5�e�������(ڵ�-u�z�gT�Dc̨��Ч`�M�F�H�I��N'�ef&2{�d6���%v�̖,��`�L����|����;���;g�����__*�/�i	�
���&���4;���	:U��4.dsz(�0���7��?��g������R�U-O�J�La�3b֨�����;I�{J�:v��^���nVuξQ>�d���^g��7)y#�QᛒM�IF�.��{��ؔ��E
�`u��>�O���bS��٫��8=JG���Fd��F3FIs��
ƴ͓�d���V���H(�VF��lf?x���3��A
�I��s�L���S��p�sx�Ώ�ʉd~��ҾI8������y^���=�=�%|::�h�����1�s"������������1�
�%x\�/.�P�ŋ(e�^�)0�L!��|,�
��bx̏���rG$~���
&R�h��	l!��s&P
wH4����>#�ga�}�H��AbaF�)麍z���h�l���B�rX�����v��.VJ�^�{�F�� 4	mP�>pʍE�PZ���P���OP�#��-}�]{8�BuhFv/�n�� %rDo�-�5[w/�W�+�D���
�F�Hc1��`�C��렱���́��k��v���aT>H`JL#‘��ӧb0=B�Յk�u�

��;����F^g�-���F���?��+@��
1`>*`ϘC8>C�A���2�A�F`��,�B��z� _��� ���S�)��`��y����������g��0qrz�h8�D����N���NF�8�վ�V��=�w�t2����Q�m�T��{4��Ngy��z��c��`߲4�F��xS���[VKܷ���z)�lg��lWr][��0Voϙ� �2h��3�?�_�K�$zދ�p�I��?��{6��O�7~g�����u�-�w�]�Z��[`�uޱE�1|F�U��+1X�a�B��Vb�|��m1�vfq�����(u� \�`�N,�������4�uY����'��rs��)A�k�9�� z��u��iˆB!/@���(���#���&��(��F�?!���"\��[���^�@"d��pj���@}3MH
ӧ�搚����}>���*f�Z����z_�8��������
f6��>��x�Hse�"��Q:!��z�s��6�L��9`Iu
1�jL&d.����u͟5_�� O}�C4���Wą��'l�V`�����lM��Y�9dJ��V�p�P���E~"�ɉ�p=\`F|qU��,N�����̇��LIiQ1W�Y\S~8W'/H�S١�W�3���g����t&3sO6W����'�	k#�3�Y�\R�έH5����c�
 |(a��
T_q�W�3����u��E�i��+���{��uZ�ȍ����.U��7��p��������Fm�6Yۥ��{�ݩkӥi͊�U?h+���|��W++����G�F�2��
c�ƌ�"&0"=.��
��JL�����:�Qe������9�Ҥ�1�����֎+�9��눘��Ir��ݙl�DV:)6N�^�~.�{gJ\�ܷ&�����ZVfa�W[���i�IO��d�DzuU���U�s���u��PuiQ�^uEF�5��/.6>!>>������^�:"G��9�a�N�#���0r&�ay�|4�.j�0r&�/Ħ+���&.���l€����O����w]�Wp��ػ~�����d���}����
��"G��(�T�WWɨ�S��\JyU���s��
_ʭ��mb֤��r��Qi�u����55m�)�������՝ruREt	�-�
M��.��%7����dF����v_s��ʥE\��yNn�w�;p2�9b���.&&�L�ȩS#r�䤭��w�1��'�^�es}��I�%�:�!Sp6m���-���+�H	b��鹟J�Y�ŒRS�R��?f�Ws%��*yTRL(��s2K(L+��83��ۛ�N�G��.�W��+qX�+�y�VUZz'[R����	Q�V(9UEBI���^ȩfs��J�E-�`r�^�i�'w
.0����:�����S���T��.@��2�)i�I��E{�Nͨ�j2�1;�!1;CY�1da�յ~u5�I��@
��ks�B}��y'��~ѥs��)ZK�+��VH`�� !]��{%�_	m�f�
��Q�l7���h���S_��P|L�H1�E'�w4�T�앚9�~^#�o�T��p�飋"e��ރ��jL�d�o�������B�g��m�ɨ�u�ޣB��-P~��c��-��l�%�qB;���i�>רs�E�%�U*{6z�`��SͰ���|a��0����W`�>��W�͠�h�^�:e��|���z.�Z^xz�9_�C�h!��
�ׄ�����|"�����q�r�
����o���!���%��Q�C��x>Z�^����-�ז�[�#Ht��:iO�UmZ�E��1��8+�(�ˎi�z:�W��X᭶����#�?zk=��BG��n��"lx��8�'�|���������lJ6�7_��4�;X��@YK��w3ԓ���fR����[��䂒����W�Jʦ��8�\xV�n*
]��]�9R�$�����=�a.U�E�7)\o�`k�`mq1�������YA�ˠ虸R��!�(�1T@0
9����:�h�3�\�'�����Yb�^����:���u��tp�[j�R��f����a�a=mK-��B&5|��qTSV~j�-��HM
�d��Ԓ���"�ܳ%PYB݆x��WPʔ��,6�jɶ=ɹurp������|iG�QE�Kt嘢PIdZJ�0S���I˯�n,9�UP�iZF�|O"%��
@kl�2��7�dί���E��]��S�=^��Ȍ?�����Nݯ��)%��n���L5��a*n����.0
��qC��]�s>�\�$l����w�>w#��WN�(*��y��S��|r�50�E�w�������q�-+d�����?�&��]m�J���=|�3���ǅu�gwo�p�[�i`5����7��`���l����v�P�U'�	�	�++=51NU��Z�����OO�ll����%�c������O�>x�\��W9WFeA��Ф���x�+���1MO�:��y�����!j �Wtf��q��#�\����T�_�0BMmݓ�W!��������ܪ7��?TyP���Q��1	Lrf�t.�bd�w��e�䜪l��j�d��q�.+?-V��IbS�p�ޅ�� ���R�-,l���B�����6����ㄺ�ѵ?����B��z�@����%�T�clf
8i�Q��b���ŗa�G>w4������|8]SRz���\}U�40܉������!ȃ
�����f9�Id��:�|c�ܙu���z7�SQ��b#�����.����g�i�D�L8�}����iڥ,�SQ���R�F���4��|���'.��.Zxn�ի�zzVu���Z�p���J�Пk��dixY'6x���D�l2�_U�����'�gSq�bE4���	�·)�ر�Cmm��||��|�y;��T��{og�0�S�_����1~�B�D� S�	���UC��ù���J?���jP��h2z��|xy7`��—��?���#�;��Qq/��C�-*�	W��O����K`��?������ۿ����w�?�?qRA�C�������50r�8z���q:	��LD��ٟ���g`>��x-��&���L����?1���/ח��_��Gg�/wi����eg��jv��T5Q����v�i��a~rUUT]]U����vn
nH��
��?�8����\�
�q��w����r�s�&�J�q����l��M
�rMT�R�����>
endobj
25 0 obj
>
endobj
26 0 obj
>
endobj
27 0 obj
>
endobj
28 0 obj
>
endobj
29 0 obj
>stream


   
      
         XyEnterprise XPP 9.3.0.0
         2020-01-28T08:17:33-05:00
         2020-01-28T08:17:33-05:00
      
      
         application/pdf
         
            
               No Job Name
            
         
      
      
         Acrobat Distiller 9.0.0 (Windows)
      
      
         uuid:40d169bd-2f76-47b9-b4ce-5fc164b189fa
         uuid:5272e993-36b4-4793-90ee-f76098d56239
      
   

                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                           

endstream
endobj
30 0 obj
>
endobj
xref
0 31
0000000000 65535 f
0000050372 00000 n
0000050499 00000 n
0000050612 00000 n
0000053304 00000 n
0000053431 00000 n
0000053534 00000 n
0000056093 00000 n
0000056220 00000 n
0000056333 00000 n
0000059027 00000 n
0000059157 00000 n
0000059251 00000 n
0000061565 00000 n
0000061695 00000 n
0000061809 00000 n
0000064371 00000 n
0000064501 00000 n
0000064605 00000 n
0000066663 00000 n
0000066793 00000 n
0000066897 00000 n
0000067250 00000 n
0000067429 00000 n
0000075355 00000 n
0000075412 00000 n
0000076586 00000 n
0000076622 00000 n
0000076647 00000 n
0000076746 00000 n
0000080273 00000 n
trailer
]>>
startxref
116
%%EOF

                        Top
                        Bottom
                    

                

            

        

        
            
                
                    
    

        No part of the information on this site may be reproduced forprofit or sold for profit. Please direct comments or questions to webmaster@PaBulletin.com
        


        
            
                
                    
                        
                        
                        
                    
                    
                

                
                    	Privacy
	Disclaimer
	Style Manual
	Code Publication Schedule
	Bulletin Publication Schedule


                

            

        

    


    

        Privacy  | 
        Disclaimer  | 
        Style Manual  | 
        Code Publication Schedule  | 
        Bulletin Publication Schedule

    


                

            

        

    





                        

                        
                    



                    

                    


                    
